Electronic pressure sensor with digital display
PPG-D Series
Features
 Pressure range: �Compound pressure (-100.0 to 100.0 kPa)
Vacuum pressure (0.0 to -101.3 kPa)
Positive pressure (0.000 to 1.000 MPa)
 2-color display
 Copy function

Panel adapter
KHSCB Panel adapter + Front protective cover
How to order
PPG 6BMD R NA
A  Pressure range
D  Unit change
B  Output
C  Piping shape
Discrete option model No.
Parallel mounting bracket
PPG-D-KD
M 3 x 0.5 20
20
29.5
20
13
45
1.6
4.
2
7.
4
5
ø4
Parallel mounting bracket
PPG-D-KL
55
20
20
29.5
20
20
1.6
4.
2
125
ø4
M 3 x 0.5
Body  PPG-D- -6BM/6NM/6GM
Dimensions (piping shape male thread)
Dimensions (piping shape female thread)
30 2030.2
6BM:R1/8", M5
6NM:NPT1/8", M5
6GM:G1/8", M5
2-M3 depth 4
45.2
41
.3 2012
20
00
30
Body    PPG-D- -6B/6N/6G
30 20
41
.3 2030
2-M4 depth 5
35.2
6B:Rc1/8"
6N:NPT1/8"
6G:G1/8"
44
PPG-D Series
Dimensions
12-24